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Come have fun with a range of activities, events
and workshops for all ages happening throughout

August at Greater Dandenong Libraries.



Butterfly Adventures

Part of The Think Tank series
Saturday 3 August 
3pm-4pm Ages 7-11

Cosmodome: Launching

Minds Into Orbit

Sunday 11 August
2pm-2.45pm
3pm-3.45pm

Ages 5+

Intelino Smart Train

Part of Code Club series
Wednesday 14 August
4pm-5.30pm Ages 7-12
Wednesday 21 August
4pm-5.30pm Ages 7-12

Get Scientwisted 

Science Show

Saturday 17 August
3pm-4pm Ages 5+

Botanical Ink Painting

Thursday 22 August
4pm-5.30pm Ages 8-12

Dress Up Storytime

Thursday 22 August
10.30-11am Ages 3+

Butterfly Adventures

Part of The Think Tank series
Saturday 24 August
3pm-4pm Ages 7-11

Astronomy

Part of Code Club series
Wednesday 28 August
4pm-5.30pm Ages 7-11

STEAMDANCE

with The Australian Ballet Education
and Outreach team

Thursday 29 August
4pm-4.45pm Ages 5-8
5pm-5.45pm Ages 9-12

Magic Journey Show

Celebrating Children’s Book Week with
The Flying Bookworm 

Theatre Company.
Saturday 31 August

3pm-4pm Ages 5-12

C H I L D R E N
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DIY Recycled Plastic

Accessories

Tuesday 6 August
4.30pm-5.30pm Ages 12-25

Science Behind Sci-Fi

Wednesday 14 August
6.30pm-7.30pm Ages 16+

Tea and Tech

Wednesday 14 August
2.30pm-3.30pm Ages 16+

Sustainability Saturdays -

Mend It

Saturday 10 August
2pm-4pm Ages 16+

Y O U T H  A N D  A D U L T S

Cricut Session

Thursday 1 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Coding for Beginners

Thursday 8 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Cricut Session

Thursday 8 August
6.30pm-7.30pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Bee for Biodiversity

Thursday 15 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Books and Blogs

Thursday 1 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Tasty Prints 

Tuesday 13 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Art Series

Tasty Prints

Tuesday 6 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Art Series

Trove Treasures - Uncovering

your family History

Thursday 8 August
1.30pm-2.30pm Ages 16+

Art, Craft and Conversation

Every Second Wednesday
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Botanical Drawing

Thursday 15 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Social Knitwork

Every Wednesday
10am-12.30pm Ages 16+
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Dungeons & Dragons

Saturday 24 August
12.30pm-4pm Ages 14+

Migration: Uncovering

Records at the National

Archives of Australia

Thursday 22 August - ONLINE
2pm-3pm Ages 16+
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Botanical Drawing

Thursday 29 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Bee for Biodiversity

Thursday 22 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Science Themed Trivia

Thursday 22 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

The Australian Ballet

Education and Outreach

Workshop

Thursday 29 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Libraries @ Dusk

Express Yourself with Colour

Tuesday 27 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Art Series

Tea and Tech

Wednesday 28 August
2.30pm-3.30pm Ages 16+

Express yourself with colour 

Tuesday 20 August
6.30pm-8pm Ages 16+

Part of Art Series

Bookings required,
scan QR code to view

programs online.
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